
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

T-107. Exam Schedule

Thu, 14 Mar 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  M22-423  Malyuk A.A.
Mon, 25 Mar 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Information Security  B19-V01  Zhurin S.I.
Thu, 04 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work (Systems Engineering)  B20-901  Chervyakov V.N.
Thu, 11 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-312  Kabashin A.V., Popov A.A.
Mon, 22 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT foreign Language (technical jargon)  B20-302, B20-362  Bryzgalova S.A.
Mon, 22 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT foreign Language (technical jargon)  B20-302, B20-362  Bryzgalova S.A.
Thu, 25 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-515, B20-565  Kogos K.G., Epishkina A.V.
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: technology  B20-505  Kogos K.G.
Thu, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radio frequency and microwave electronics  B20-403, B20-413, B20-465

 Elesin V.V., Chukov G.V.
Fri, 03 May 14:00 — 17:50 EXAM Fundamental Interactions  B20-102  Nikulin V.V., Esipova E.A.
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Organization (Software Support)  B20-503, B20-513,

B20-523  Chugunkov I.V., Vavrenyuk A.B.
Wed, 22 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Secure automated systems  B21-502  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practicum Project  B23-516  Hudyakov D.S.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Data Analysis and Machine Learning  M23-507  Zapechnikov S.V.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Neutrino Physics  M23-117  Somov S.V., Malinin A.G.


